U4000156148

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	<u> </u>			

Office Use Only



200264876762

10/22/14--01003--004 **25.00

HARRING CONFIDATION

RECEIVED 14 001 22 M 9: 36

SIVISION OF CONCENTION 12 OCT 22 PM 3: 30

OCT 27 20% J. HARRIS



October 22, 2014

Department of State, Florida Clifton Building 2611 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

Re:

Order #: 9318548 SO

Customer Reference 1:

None Given

Customer Reference 2:

None Given

Dear Department of State, Florida:

Please obtain the following:

241 Canal Street, LLC (FL)
Misc - Domestic LLC Filing - Certificate of Correction,
correcting the name to 214 Canal Street Property, LLC
Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be processed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned immediately at (850) 222-1092.

Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Connie R Bryan Senior Fulfillment Specialist Connie.Bryan@wolterskluwer.com

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	241 Canal Street Proper	ty,LLC		
		Name of Limited Liab	ility Company	
Dear Sir or M	1adam:			
The enclosed	Statement of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted for filing	g .	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following	3:	
Brian A. L	eung			
	Name of Person		-	
Holcomb	& Leung, PA			
	Firm/Company		-	
3203 W. (Cypress St.			
	Address		-	
Tampa, F	L 33607			
	City/State and Zip Code		-	
brianleun	g@holcomblaw.com			
E-mail	address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)	-	
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, p	olease call:		
Nicole Lo	dato	813	258-5835	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Registration Division of C Clifton Build 2661 Execut	Corporations		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
\$25 Filing	Fee \$\frac{\pi}{2}\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
CR2E062 (2	/14)			

rj:



October 23, 2014

CT CONNIE R BRYAN *RE-SUBMIT*
Please retain original filing

SUBJECT: 241 CANAL STREET PROPERTY, LLOGICE OF SUDMISSION 10/22

Ref. Number: L14000156148

We have received your document for 241 CANAL STREET PROPERTY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 114A00022733

SECRETARY OF SAME SHOWS BIVISION OF CANADAS INSTANTONS

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. The name of the limited liability company is: 241 Canal Street, Property, LLC FIRST: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L14000156148 SECOND: THIRD: Document to be corrected is: Articles of Organization (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Article I, Name, is incorrect. Name should be: 214 Canal Street Property, LLC <u>OR</u> Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: <u>OR</u> The electronic transmission of the record was defective. Signature of Authorized Representative

Filing Fee:

\$25.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)